

Town of Lake Mills, 1111 South Main Street, Lake Mills, WI 53551

Clerk's Office (920)648-5867 www.townoflakemills.org

Town of Lake Mills

Boards, Commission and Committee Appointment Application

Date:		
Last Name:	First Name:	MI:
Home Address:		
City:	, WI Zip:	
Primary Phone # ()	Email:	
Employer:		
Occupation:		
Board, Commission and Committees ye or Review, Public Works Board, Joint C.		
1Current Board, Committee/Commissio	2	
Carrent Board, Committee/Commissio		
1	2	

Involvement) Attach a extra page if necessary or attach a resume if available.					
Do you	reside in the Town of Lake Mills? Yes No				
Do you	ı hold an elected or appointed public position o	r office?	? Yes No		
If "yes"	", what position or office?				
-	id you learn of this vacancy?				
	Town Website		Community Agency, Specify:		
	Board, Commission/Committee Member				
	Town Employee Newspaper		Other, Specify:		
Signatu	ure of Applicant:			_	
Please	return to:				

Town of Lake Mills 1111 South Main Street, Lake Mills, WI 53551